
Standing Triple Jump
Sam Ratcliff Paddock Wood 1 5.94 1
Alexander Kent Minterne 2 5.75 2
Ben Bradshaw Minterne 1 5.73 3
Jordan Thundow Herne Hill 2 5.71 4
Matthew Hutchinson Minterne 1 5.65 5
Sam Brissenden Minterne 3 5.48 6
Brandon Myers Ditton 1 5.39 7
Josh Howitt Amherst 1 5.26 8
Liam Wise Minterne 3 5.22 9
Jamie Cousins Herne Hill 1 5.22 9
Rachael Laqeretabua Paddock Wood 1 5.22 9
Branden Wise Minterne 2 5.18 12
Dominic Verga-Lansdell Ashford 1 5.18 12
Nicole Walker Bexley 1 5.15 14
Peter London Amherst 2 5.12 15
Courtney Clare Dartford 1 5.10 16
Gemma Brown Dartford 1 5.08 17
Alex Lodge Amherst 4 5.04 18
Jordan Harris Ashford 1 5.04 18
Alice Dickens Amherst 1 5.02 20
Tom Grocock Amherst 2 4.97 21
Den Skett Herne Hill 2 4.95 22
Ciaran Guscott Ditton 2 4.78 23
Alice Nicholl Bexley 1 4.66 24
Paul O'Grady Bexley 2 4.62 25
Hannah Farmer Ashford 2 4.50 26
Catrin Dohohoe Ditton 1 4.49 27
Daniel Packer Herne Hill 1 4.48 28
Joe Greener Herne Hill 3 4.42 29
Elsa Cameron Amherst 4 4.34 30
Piers Jahn Amherst 3 4.28 31
Lizzie Nicholl Bexley 3 4.27 32
Peter Dance Harvey Amherst 3 4.24 33
Emma Clapp Herne Hill 4 4.24 33
Jessica Batt Bexley 3 4.08 35
Louis Bray Herne Hill 4 4.06 36
Charlie Bullock Herne Hill 3 3.99 37
Robert Roe Paddock Wood 2 3.84 38
Rebecca Routlege Bexley 2 3.84 38
Maria Erbmiokhle Ashford 2 3.80 40
Robert Latchford Paddock Wood 2 3.28 41



Vertical Jump
Louisa Daniels Herne Hill 1 0.52 1
Abigail Carlton Herne Hill 2 0.47 2
Abigail Palmer Bexley 1 0.46 3
Chorma Eke Minterne 1 0.46 3
Darcey Holman Amherst 1 0.46 3
Mallory Gore Ditton 1 0.44 6
Rosa Bisbrown Herne Hill 1 0.43 7
Oliver Dickens Amherst 1 0.43 7
Lauren Bamford Ashford 1 0.41 9
Ellen Newark Bexley 1 0.41 9
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood 1 0.40 11
Toby Dix Amherst 4 0.40 11
Lily Coward Minterne 1 0.40 11
Hope Allum Minterne 2 0.39 14
Megan Hawes Amherst 2 0.39 14
Emma Martin Amherst 3 0.39 14
Jake Ball Bexley 3 0.38 17
Lucy Halligan Amherst 3 0.38 17
Cameron Lodge Amherst 2 0.37 19
Alice Wakeman Minterne 3 0.37 19
Ella Walden Dartford 1 0.37 19
Sophie Kay Herne Hill 4 0.36 22
Lucy Huntley Minterne 3 0.36 22
Emily Hamlyn Ashford 2 0.36 22
Anna Bennett Ashford 1 0.34 25
Michael Johnston Amherst 4 0.34 25
Jack Pearce Ditton 1 0.34 25
Yasmine Robson Minterne 2 0.33 28
Oliver Phillips Herne Hill 3 0.32 29
Samual White Herne Hill 3 0.32 29
William Bennett Herne Hill 2 0.32 29
Geogia Bamford Ashford 2 0.32 29
Nichola Gregory Bexley 2 0.31 33
Ella Carlton Dartford 2 0.31 33
Emma Laimbeer Dartford 2 0.30 35
Dan Brown Paddock Wood 2 0.29 36
Robert Roe Paddock Wood 1 0.27 37
Kira Halson Bexley 2 0.27 37
Chloe Carlton Herne Hill 4 0.27 37
Laura Burn Bexley 3 0.27 37
Callum Ward Dartford 1 0.27 37
Joe Challis Paddock Wood 2 0.22 42



Ball Push
Gemma Brown Dartford 1 7.00 1
Peter Dance Harvey Amherst 3 6.50 2
Jamie Cousins Herne Hill 1 6.50 2
Matthew Hutchinson Minterne 1 6.25 4
Jordan Thundow Herne Hill 2 6.00 5
Liam Wise Minterne 3 6.00 5
Piers Jahn Amherst 3 6.00 5
Daniel Packer Herne Hill 1 6.00 5
Dominic Verga-Lansdell Ashford 1 6.00 5
Dan Brown Paddock Wood 2 5.75 10
Alexander Kent Minterne 2 5.75 10
Josh Howitt Amherst 1 5.75 10
Jordan Harris Ashford 1 5.50 13
Maria Erbmiokhle Ashford 2 5.25 14
Joe Challis Paddock Wood 2 5.25 14
Sam Brissenden Minterne 3 5.25 14
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood 1 5.25 14
Tom Grocock Amherst 2 5.25 14
Peter London Amherst 2 5.25 14
Ben Bradshaw Minterne 1 5.25 14
Elsa Cameron Amherst 4 5.25 14
William Bennett Herne Hill 2 5.00 22
Branden Wise Minterne 2 5.00 22
Samual White Herne Hill 3 5.00 22
Mallory Gore Ditton 1 5.00 22
Hannah Farmer Ashford 2 4.75 26
Laura Burn Bexley 3 4.75 26
Jake Ball Bexley 3 4.75 26
Paul O'Grady Bexley 2 4.75 26
Sophie Kay Herne Hill 4 4.75 26
Louis Bray Herne Hill 4 4.75 26
Oliver Phillips Herne Hill 3 4.75 26
Nicole Walker Bexley 1 4.75 26
Robert Roe Paddock Wood 1 4.50 34
Nichola Gregory Bexley 2 4.50 34
Oliver Dickens Amherst 1 4.50 34
Toby Dix Amherst 4 4.50 34
Catrin Dohohoe Ditton 1 4.25 38
Ellen Newark Bexley 1 4.25 38
Callum Ward Dartford 1 4.00 40
Emma Laimbeer Dartford 2 4.00 40



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Chorma Eke Minterne 1 57 1
Mallory Gore Ditton 1 57 1
Lauren Bamford Ashford 1 56 3
Lily Coward Minterne 1 55 4
Rosa Bisbrown Herne Hill 1 53 5
Hope Allum Minterne 2 53 5
Alice Wakeman Minterne 3 52 7
Rachael Laqeretabua Paddock Wood 1 52 7
Louisa Daniels Herne Hill 1 52 7
Michael Johnston Amherst 4 52 7
Alice Dickens Amherst 1 51 11
Ciaran Guscott Dartford 1 50 12
Sam Ratcliff Paddock Wood 1 50 12
Megan Hawes Amherst 2 50 12
Emily Hamlyn Ashford 2 49 15
Den Skett Herne Hill 2 49 15
Anna Bennett Ashford 1 49 15
Yasmine Robson Minterne 2 49 15
Cameron Lodge Amherst 2 49 15
Abigail Palmer Bexley 1 49 15
Alex Lodge Amherst 4 49 15
Lucy Halligan Amherst 3 48 22
Geogia Bamford Ashford 2 48 22
Brandon Myers Ditton 1 48 22
Darcey Holman Amherst 1 47 25
Lucy Huntley Minterne 3 46 26
Emma Martin Amherst 3 46 26
Abigail Carlton Herne Hill 2 46 26
Ciaran Guscott Ditton 2 44 29
Emma Clapp Herne Hill 4 44 29
Alice Nicholl Bexley 1 44 29
Charlie Bullock Herne Hill 3 44 29
Chloe Carlton Herne Hill 4 43 33
Rebecca Routlege Bexley 2 42 34
Ella Carlton Dartford 2 42 34
Una Laqeretabuq Paddock Wood 2 41 36
Joe Greener Herne Hill 3 41 36
Jessica Batt Bexley 3 40 38
Ella Walden Dartford 1 39 39
Lizzie Nicholl Bexley 3 39 39
Kira Halson Bexley 2 39 39
Robert Latchford Paddock Wood 2 29 42


